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Automatic Entrance Gate 
 (Se800)  

Power Supply

Operating speed

Max Thrust Force 

Motor Capacity 

Current Absorb 

Max Gate weight 

Rack Module 

Weight Of the operator 

Protection grade

Daily cycle suggested 

Service 

Operating temperature 

Maximum Opening 

230V

0.24 m/sec

600N

240 W

1.5 amp

800 kg

4 Module Rack

10kg

IP44

500

70%

-35 to +55 °C

15m

Ø   Less Power consumption.
   Heavy duty motor which gives 500+ operations per day.Ø
   Innovative and elegant look.Ø
   Safe guard against accidents.Ø
   Control and security in your hand.Ø
   Protection against the heating element.Ø
   Fast opening and closing.Ø
   Higher protection level.Ø
   Smooth Operations.Ø
   Low maintenance cost.Ø
   Microprocessor based controller deliver extremely effective energy savingØ

      high speed, high torque and non-warming features which gives continuous
      operations. 
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