

Automatic Entrance Gate (Se800)



KEY FEATURES

- Less Power consumption.
- > Heavy duty motor which gives 500+ operations per day.
- Innovative and elegant look.
- Safe guard against accidents.
- Control and security in your hand.
- Protection against the heating element.
- Fast opening and closing.
- Higher protection level.
- Smooth Operations.
- > Low maintenance cost.
- Microprocessor based controller deliver extremely effective energy saving high speed, high torque and non-warming features which gives continuous operations.

SPECIFICATION	SC-S-ASG800	
Power Supply	230V	
Operating speed	0.24 m/sec	
Max Thrust Force	600N	
Motor Capacity	240 W	
Current Absorb	1.5 amp	
Max Gate weight	800 kg	
Rack Module	4 Module Rack	
Weight Of the operator	10kg	
Protection grade	IP44	
Daily cycle suggested	500	
Service	70%	
Operating temperature	-35 to +55 °C	
Maximum Opening	15m	







www.secureye.com